



S.P. 1917-45
TH 13 (ANNAPOLIS STREET) SIDEWALK
PRELIMINARY COST ESTIMATE

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT BID PRICE	ESTIMATED COST
			S.P. 1917-45		S.P. 1917-45
2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	4	\$37.70	\$150.80
2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	650	\$3.50	\$2,275.00
2104.503	REMOVE MANHOLES OR CATCH BASINS	LIN FT	16	\$75.00	\$1,200.00
2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	LIN FT	20	\$17.00	\$340.00
2104.503	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LIN FT	650	\$3.00	\$1,950.00
2104.518	REMOVE PAVEMENT	SQ FT	4500	\$1.75	\$7,875.00
2104.618	REMOVE AND REPLACE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ FT	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON	CU YD	70	\$6.00	\$420.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CU YD	100	\$3.50	\$350.00
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 6	CU YD	60	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	14	\$13.00	\$182.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CU YD	7	\$40.00	\$280.00
2503.503	12" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III	LIN FT	15	\$40.00	\$600.00
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	5	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020	LIN FT	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 60-4020	LIN FT	12	\$425.00	\$5,100.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	3500	\$4.00	\$14,000.00
2521.618	CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	190	\$11.00	\$2,090.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	LIN FT	650	\$22.00	\$14,300.00
2531.603	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	60	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	27	\$42.00	\$1,134.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	5	\$32.00	\$160.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPE HI	LIN FT	650	\$2.50	\$1,625.00
2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	LIN FT	650	\$2.25	\$1,462.50
2574.507	BOULEVARD TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	75	\$32.50	\$2,437.50
2575.618	SITE RESTORATION	SQ FT	6500	\$0.45	\$2,925.00
NOTES: BID PRICES ARE ADJUSTED FROM YEAR 2016 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST				SUBTOTAL	\$73,456.80
				CONTINGENCY (15%)	\$11,018.52
				TOTAL	\$84,475.32